
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Turnitin Instructor
 Diah Karmiyati  Artikel 22
Social Skill Training to Improve Social Interactions in Skizofr…
kill_Training_to_Improve_Social_Interactions_in_Skinzofrenia.…
178.71K
7
3,661
19,692
13-Oct-2023 08:36AM (UTC+0700)
2194115125

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Social Skill Training to Improve
Social Interactions in

Skizofrenia
by Turnitin Instructor

Submission date: 13-Oct-2023 08:36AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2194115125
File name: kill_Training_to_Improve_Social_Interactions_in_Skinzofrenia.pdf (178.71K)
Word count: 3661
Character count: 19692



3



1

2

4



1

4



2

4



4



2



4



5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Social Skill Training to Improve Social Interactions in
Skizofrenia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Delaware County Community
College
Student Paper

Submitted to Queensland University of
Technology
Student Paper

cyberleninka.org
Internet Source

pergamos.lib.uoa.gr
Internet Source


